ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name and Address):	Vol.mgo_Page	25
TELEPHONE		
RICHARD I SCHENDER	D: FOR COURT USE ONLY	
610	$\mathbf{u}_{\mathbf{A}} = \mathbf{u}_{\mathbf{A}}$	
La Mesa, CA 92041 (619) ATLOBNES 500 (619)		
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY	5	
MAILING ADDRESS: 1501-55 Sixth Ave.		
P.O. Box 128	100	
San Diego CA opta		
BRANCH NAME: Probate-Family Courthouse		
BERDELLA IX		
BERDELLA W. OAKE,	7	
LETTERS OF SUCCESSOR		
LETTERS OF CONSERVATORSHIP Conservatee		
Limited Conservation Li	CASE NUMBER:	
	142 516	
X (Name): W. E. THACKER	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY	
(name): BERDELLA W. OAKE		
(name). BERDELLA W. OAKE (for conservatorship that was on December 31, 1980, a guardianship of an adult or of the person of a married minor) (name):		
was appointed the guardian of the person estate by order		
Derson and is now it		
person estate of (name):		
 Other powers have been granted or conditions imposed as follows: a exclusive authority to give consent for and to 		
 a exclusive authority to give consent for and to require the conservatee to receive medical treatment that the conservator in cood to medical advice to the conservator. 		
receive medical treatment in and to require the concentration		
		-
religion whose tanget		<u> </u>
religion whose tenets and practices call for reliance on prayer alon the conservatee was an adherent prior to the establishment of the conserva (applicable only if the court order limits the duration) This medical outbe	A for beet	
 (applicable only if the court order limits the duration) This medical authority term b. powers to be exercised independently used 	torship	
b. Dowers to he	linates on (date):	
 b. powers to be exercised independently under section 2590 of the Probate Code as 3b (specify powers, restrictions, conditions, and limitations). c. conditions relating to the care and custody of the Probate Code as a custody of the Probate Code as a custody of the care and custody of the ca	- co on (bale):	
C. Conditions rotations, conditions, and limitations.	specified in attachment	
 d conditions relating to the care, treatment, education, and welfare of the conservation of the Probate Code as specified in attachment 3d. e (for limited conservatorship only) powers of the time. 	2 of the Probate Code	
e. (for limited conservatorship only)	tee under section 2358	÷
 e (for limited conservatorship only) powers of the limited conservator of the person of the Probate Code as specified in attachment 3d. f (for limited conservatorship only) powers of the limited conservator of the person of the Probate Code as specified in attachment 3e. f (for limited conservatorship only) powers of the limited conservator of the state of the Probate Code as specified in attachment 3f. g other (specify): 	n under section 2351.5	
of the Probate Code as specified in attachment of	lindos	
9. other (specify):	under section 1830(b)	
그는 그는 그는 것이 같아요. 그는 것은 바람을 가려야 한다.		
SEAL		
Dated: MAR 1 4 1989		
RODERT		
ROBERT D. ZU	MWALT, Clerk	
by that the	A	
is form may be recorded as notice of the service (Continued on reverse)	Deputy	
is form may be recorded as notice of the establishment of a conservatorship of the estate as provided in section 187. Form Approved by the ludicial Council of California Effective January 1, 1981 GC-350(81)	CHINERCITER.	
Effective January 1, 1981	5 of the Probate Code	
GC-350(81) LETTERS OF CONSERVATORSHIP		

25540 CONSERVATORSHIP OF (NAME): BERDELLA W. OAKE, CASE NUMBER: Conservatee SUCCESSOR 142 516 LETTERS OF CONSERVATORSHIP Page 2 AFEIRMATION I solemnly affirm that I will perform the duties of 🗹 conservator 🗔 limited conservator according to law. CERTIFICATION I certify that this document and any attachments is a correct copy of the original on file in my office, and that the letters issued to the person appointed above have not been revoked, annulled, or set aside, and are still in full force ROBERT D. ZUMWALT, Clerk Dated: AUR 0 2 1989 Deputy RHONDA FEARON SEAL STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: <u>Klamath County Title co.</u> on this <u>28th</u> day of <u>Dec.</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u> _____ o'clock _____ A_M. and duly recorded in Vol. _____M90___ of <u>Deeds</u> Page 25539 Evelyn Biehn Return: KCTC **County Clerk** By Dauline Muslindare) Fee, \$13.00 Deputy.